Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
TF2103
Multi Functional Optical Time Domain Reflectometer
2025
 26dB/ 24dB
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
■  Key Feature

Nine-in-one Function
02Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
■  Ordering Information
Model Wavelength (nm) Dynamic range(dB) Measuring range(km) Note
Dual wavelength sequence
TF2103-A22D 1310/1550 22/20 70
TF2103-A24D 1310/1550 24/22 80
TF2103-A26D 1310/1550 26/24 90
Single wavelength sequence
TF2103-A20S 1550 20 70
TF2103-A22S 1550 22 80
TF2103-A20SF 1550 20 70 Filter
TF2103-A22SF 1550 22 80 Filter
■  Specification
Measuring range 100m/ 500m/ 2km/ 5km/ 10km/ 20km/ 40km/ 80km/ 90km
Sampling resolution Minimum: 0.2m
The sampling point 64,000 point